FIALA'S CUP 3.kolo
Disciplina : VzPi 40
Kategorie : muZi, seniofi
Datum 17.12.2019

PFijmeni Jméno RN C. prilkazu 1. 2. 3. 4.  Celkem
1 KUBES Martin 1967 40486 96 96 96 93 381
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
2 GREGOR Stanislav 1973 127 94 92 91 94 371
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
3 MACHALEK Jan 1990 40202 89 91 93 94 367
0251-SSK Slany
4 LAT Jindfich 1973 43057 92 89 93 90 364
0115-SSK Karlovy Vary - Bfezova
5 LOHYNSKY Miroslav 1956 2412 94 93 90 87 364
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
6 BODIS Jakub 1978 42712 88 91 92 91 362
0258-SSK Policie CR Sokolov
7 ROSTAS Michal 1961 2403 90 88 91 88 357
0015-SSK Plzen - Slovany
8 SKUPA Jindfich 1962 3970 81 94 89 89 353
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzer
9 uLC Ivan 1955 29278 81 84 96 90 351
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzer
10 MALEK Zdenék 1971 43400 90 89 87 84 350
0015-SSK Plzer - Slovany
11 SYKORA Josef 1946 4002 89 85 90 84 348
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzer
12 KNAPP Jan 1973 0 89 86 82 90 347
0015-SSK Plzer - Slovany
13 VOCELKA Petr 1957 35441 87 82 82 84 335
0258-SSK Policie CR Sokolov
14 BOUDA Jaromir 1958 6681 77 83 84 82 326
0298-SSK Strakonice
15 KOLOROS Jan 1998 39025 80 82 76 81 319
0015-SSK Plzer - Slovany
16 HOLUB FrantiSek 1944 42657 66 77 75 87 305
0015-SSK Plzer - Slovany
17 MUTINSKY Petr 1963 35937 70 71 82 75 298

0015-SSK Plzefi - Slovany
SCOPI software



FIALA'S CUP 3.kolo
Disciplina : VzPi 40

Kategorie : Zeny, juniofi, juniorky
Datum 17.12.2019

PFijmeni Jméno
1 KUBES Martin
2 SKOPOVA Lenka
3 KLAILOVA Helena
4 SIMA Miroslav

5 LEVA-STRNADOVA  Petra

6 ZATKO Matgj
7 KAROLIKOVA Lucie
8 BOUDOVA Sona

RN

2000

1986

2001

2000

1976

2001

2000

1965

C. priikazu 1. 2.

40485 92 93
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
33993 93 91
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
40778 94 89
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
40779 90 81
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
42072 89 88
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
41199 85 87
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
0 78 79
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
41625 72 83
0298-SSK Strakonice

93

96

90

89

90

79

90

77

4,

94

92

93

86

78

83

75

79

SCOPI software

Celkem

372

372

366

346

345

334

322

311



FIALA'S CUP 3.kolo
Disciplina : VzPi 40
Kategorie : dorost
Datum 17.12.2019
PFijmeni

1 SOCHOROVA

2 LUHOVY

3 KYSELA

4 STRYCKOVA

5 KOTIS

6 TILNAK

7 LUHANOVA

8 MARIKOVA

9 VEJSKALOVA

10 REICHL

11 KLEPAC

12 OKROUHLY

13 TICHY

14 MALKOVA

15 BULTAS

16 RJASKO

17 CERMAK

18 PLESINEC

19 SOPROVA

20 KRBLICH

21 KOUTECKY

22 TATAR

23 BESTOVA

Jméno

Katefina

Jan

Jan

Monika

Jachym

Tomas

Veronika

Gabriela

Jindra

Jindfich

Tomas

Ondrej

Jan

Eva

Jan

Matéj

Matéj

Petr

Viktorie

Michal

Filip

Krystof

Eliska

RN

2002

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2005

2004

2003

2003

2003

2005

2003

2005

2003

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

2005

C. priikazu

42832

1. 2. 3. 4.

83 89 93 91

0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri

43450

90 90 87 88

0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen

43150

86 88 88 91

0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri

42350

92 84 87 90

0175-SSK Benesov

43452

88 83 92 89

0370-SSK DUKLA Plzer

43170

84 85 92 88

0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri

42437

79 90 81 87

0525-SSK Policie UNION Cheb

43056

84 76 91 84

0156-SSK PCR Hvézda Karlovy Vary

43149

81 80 88 85

0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri

42693

87 87 79 79

0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri

43461

82 79 86 84

0370-SSK DUKLA Plzeri

42514

86 77 82 81

0370-SSK DUKLA Plzeri

42692

88 76 84 77

0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzerfi

43401

7 7 87 76

0015-SSK Plzer - Slovany

41782

76 79 81 75

0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzefi

0

72 75 74 86

0156-SSK PCR Hvézda Karlovy Vary

42694

64 77 80 79

0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzefi

0

74 73 72 76

0015-SSK Plzefi - Slovany

42835

71 72 81 70

0370-SSK DUKLA Plzeri

43323

63 76 71 72

0370-SSK DUKLA Plzeri

0

67 71 67 61

0015-SSK Plzefi - Slovany

0

64 60 69 60

0370-SSK DUKLA Plzeri

0

66 70 56 58

0370-SSK DUKLA Plzeri

SCOPI software

Celkem

356

355

353

353

352

349

337

335

334

332

331

326

325

317

311

307

300

295

294

282

266

253

250



FIALA'S CUP 3.kolo
Disciplina : VzPi 40
Kategorie : Zactvo
Datum 17.12.2019
PFijmeni
1 MIREJOVSKA
2 STRYCEK
3 FLODEROVA
4 LUHAN
5 RYBKOVA
6 PRCHAL
7 LASSAK
8 HRUBESOVA
9 MARECEK
10 KILBERGROVA
11 HORNIKOVA
12 SIMANA

13 FIALA

14 PELANT

Jméno
Anna
Denis
Klara
Pavel
Laura
Dan
Jan
Nela
Stépan
Julie
Sarka
Michal
Jakub

Chris

RN

2007

2006

2006

2008

2007

2006

2007

2006

2008

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

C. priikazu 1. 2.

43003 88 91

0156-SSK PCR Hvézda Karlovy Vary

41864 81 87
0175-SSK BenesSov
42886 84 81

0156-SSK PCR Hvézda Karlovy Vary

42436 80 85

0525-SSK Policie UNION Cheb

43573 80 79
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzer

43208 80 82
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen

43451 87 76
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen

0 62 80
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzeri

0 69 62
0015-SSK Plzen - Slovany

0 64 57
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzeri

0 61 69
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzeri

0 54 69

0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri

43561 61 69
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzeri
0 63 62
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzeri

81

85

86

86

80

71

75

77

79

78

70

66

64

67

4.

89

91

92

81

78

76

64

79

69

79

77

76

63

63

SCOPI software

Celkem

349

344

343

332

317

309

302

298

279

278

277

265

257

255



